
PeeWee Friday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1 25.946 Wagner, Emma Ebby

2 47.215 Gruber, Alexandria LZYG Dashing Major

3 71.969 Sveen, Bryndle Colonel Ms Hardcopy

No Time

Disqualified



Youth Friday 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.002 Week, Annie Weeman $55.00

2 17.196 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $37.00

3 17.284 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

4 17.292 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

2D

1 17.817 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $33.00

2 17.888 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $22.00

3D

4D

1 18.652 Lewis, Ellie Dually $22.00

2 19.457 Riggins, Aubry Venus $15.00

3 19.852 Williamson, Savana Marshas Mighty Zip $0.00

4 19.967 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

5 21.939 Menzel, Kaitlin Brother Bear $0.00

6 22.158 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00

7 25.109 Siemers, Emma Bella $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.082 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.187 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $256.00

2 16.411 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $201.00

3 16.603 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $164.00

4 16.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $128.00

5 16.644 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $91.00

6 16.666 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $73.00

2D

1 16.741 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $198.00

2 16.757 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $152.00

3 16.771 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $114.00

4 16.856 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $91.00

5 16.881 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $76.00

6 16.903 Welch, Terri Striding Willy $69.00

7 16.927 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $30.00

8 16.927 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $30.00

9 16.962 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Sky $0.00

10 16.977 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

11 16.992 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

12 17.002 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

13 17.015 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

14 17.025 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

15 17.028 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00

16 17.039 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

17 17.076 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

18 17.098 Richardson, Cindy CA Fancys Fire $0.00

19 17.134 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

20 17.159 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

21 17.16 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

22 17.175 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00

3D

1 17.187 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $158.00

2 17.198 Hambley, Jolene Cider $122.00

3 17.257 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $91.00

4 17.269 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $73.00

5 17.272 Cole, Julie Strawflyin-Fit $61.00

6 17.331 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $55.00

7 17.336 Waack, Jenny Diaz $49.00

8 17.343 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

9 17.36 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

10 17.368 Gardner, Angie Whiskey and Diamonds $0.00

11 17.406 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

12 17.407 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

13 17.431 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

14 17.431 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00



15 17.439 Michel, Stephanie Shawnee Fame $0.00

16 17.442 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

17 17.444 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

18 17.455 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

19 17.457 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

20 17.462 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

21 17.462 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

22 17.473 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

23 17.506 Katzman, Amanda JM My Quixote Guy $0.00

24 17.51 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

25 17.523 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

26 17.526 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

27 17.531 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

28 17.535 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

29 17.544 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

30 17.576 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

31 17.606 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

32 17.614 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

33 17.62 Blink, Bonnie Grace $0.00

34 17.634 Hartwig, Tina Hardwood $0.00

35 17.654 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

36 17.668 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

37 17.673 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

38 17.675 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00

4D

1 17.69 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $119.00

2 17.72 Dachs, Abby Hickory $91.00

3 17.726 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $69.00

4 17.747 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $55.00

5 17.776 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $46.00

6 17.799 Becker, Lisa Friendly Force(Nike) $41.00

7 17.814 Podgorski, Rachel Ivory $37.00

8 17.817 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00

9 17.838 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

10 17.841 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00

11 17.845 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

12 17.859 Wurtz, Angie Biar Frenchmans Star $0.00

13 17.86 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00

14 17.895 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

15 17.905 Murdjeff, Ashley Jetta $0.00

16 17.913 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

17 17.919 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

18 17.953 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

19 17.96 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

20 17.961 Weidel, Brandon Bac In Black $0.00

21 17.99 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

22 18.031 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $0.00



23 18.083 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Jac Wonna Emme $0.00

24 18.087 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

25 18.095 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

26 18.105 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

27 18.117 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

28 18.141 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

29 18.164 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

30 18.179 Riggins, Aubry Venus $0.00

5D

1 18.192 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $79.00

2 18.238 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $61.00

3 18.296 Hartwig, Tina Fergie $46.00

4 18.297 Doll, Kelly Toy $37.00

5 18.325 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $30.00

6 18.372 Gosse, Steve My First Perks $25.00

7 18.372 Becker, Lisa Buck $25.00

8 18.378 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

9 18.421 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

10 18.425 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00

11 18.463 Steiger, Sammy Cisco $0.00

12 18.535 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

13 18.55 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

14 18.597 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

15 18.629 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

16 18.654 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

17 18.713 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

18 18.748 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

19 18.795 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

20 18.801 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

21 18.813 Waack, Jenny Duke $0.00

22 18.833 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

23 19.116 Wurtz, Angie Virtuous Gray Bar $0.00

24 19.319 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

25 19.325 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

26 19.335 Spiegelberg, Susan Tumbleweed $0.00

27 19.386 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00

28 19.487 Brinkmann, Emily Easy $0.00

29 19.593 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00

30 19.678 Rehberg, Stacie Breezy $0.00

31 19.681 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

32 19.747 Menzel, Kaitlin Brother Bear $0.00

33 19.966 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

34 19.967 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

35 20.507 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

36 32.404 Wallace, Marissa Cody $0.00

37 38.332 Doty, Desiree Dually $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

0 0 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

0 6.814 Frisch, Cassidy Graphix $0.00

0 16.604 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 16.701 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

0 16.856 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

0 16.964 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 17.055 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 17.165 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

0 17.21 Elfering, Jacqui Annie $0.00

0 17.233 Gosse, Megan Moon $0.00

0 17.25 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 17.25 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $0.00

0 17.481 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 17.52 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Twist $0.00

0 17.803 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00

0 17.858 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Red $0.00

0 18.014 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 18.048 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

0 18.17 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

0 18.175 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 18.295 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 18.362 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Chief $0.00

0 18.606 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

0 18.692 Koeppler, Jonathan Ginger $0.00

0 18.693 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 18.804 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

0 18.886 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00

0 19.968 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00

0 20.131 Schulz, Randy Scuba $0.00

0 27.602 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00

0 27.682 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.187 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $104.00

2 16.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $69.00

2D

1 16.741 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $42.00

2 16.757 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $31.00

3 16.771 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00

4 16.856 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $10.00

5 16.927 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

6 16.992 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

7 17.076 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

3D

1 17.36 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $28.00

2 17.431 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $21.00

3 17.442 Harvey, John Chicia West $14.00

4 17.455 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $7.00

5 17.473 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

6 17.523 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

7 17.526 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

8 17.531 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

9 17.614 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

10 17.668 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

11 17.895 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

12 17.913 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

13 17.99 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

14 18.192 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

15 18.325 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

16 18.535 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

17 18.833 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

18 19.325 Watson, Valerie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.165 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

0 17.25 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 17.52 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Twist $0.00

0 18.014 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 18.175 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 18.606 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.411 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $96.00

2 16.644 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $58.00

3 16.881 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $39.00

2D

1 17.015 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $46.00

2 17.134 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $35.00

3 17.175 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $23.00

4 17.198 Hambley, Jolene Cider $12.00

5 17.343 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

6 17.407 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

3D

1 17.431 Sander, Tori Jetta $31.00

2 17.444 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $23.00

3 17.576 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $15.00

4 17.654 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $8.00

5 17.69 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

6 17.845 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

7 17.919 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

8 18.087 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

9 18.095 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

10 18.141 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

11 18.297 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

12 18.378 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

13 18.55 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

14 18.629 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

15 18.654 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

16 18.713 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

17 18.748 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

18 18.795 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

19 18.801 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

20 19.681 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

0 16.604 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 16.856 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

0 18.048 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

0 18.295 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 18.693 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

0 18.804 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

0 27.682 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.608 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $146.00

2 16.741 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $109.00

3 16.757 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $73.00

4 16.831 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $36.00

5 16.866 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

6 16.878 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

7 16.881 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

8 17.015 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

9 17.028 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00

10 17.039 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

11 17.076 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

12 17.098 Richardson, Cindy CA Fancys Fire $0.00

2D

1 17.16 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $109.00

2 17.175 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $82.00

3 17.257 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $55.00

4 17.368 Gardner, Angie Whiskey and Diamonds $27.00

5 17.376 Snow, Emma Tootz $0.00

6 17.407 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

7 17.45 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

8 17.457 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

9 17.495 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

10 17.523 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

3D

1 17.63 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $73.00

2 17.668 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $55.00

3 17.799 Becker, Lisa Friendly Force(Nike) $36.00

4 17.849 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $18.00

5 17.953 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

6 18.01 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Jac Wonna Emme $0.00

7 18.03 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

8 18.05 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

4D

1 18.151 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $36.00

2 18.179 Riggins, Aubry Venus $27.00

3 18.192 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $18.00

4 18.375 Podgorski, Rachel Ivory $9.00

5 18.795 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

6 19.681 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

7 19.719 Rommes, Kaylyn Habenero Estrella $0.00

8 20.384 Schulz, Randy Scuba $0.00

9 21.09 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

10 22.103 Schulz, Lindsay Tuck $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

0 0 Snow, Avrie Bullish Luck $0.00

0 17.045 Murdjeff, Ashley Jetta $0.00

0 17.25 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 17.803 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00

0 17.84 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00

0 17.962 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

0 18.014 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 18.048 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

0 18.138 Wallace, Marissa Rainbow Day Money $0.00

0 18.804 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

0 19.058 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00

0 27.602 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00

0 27.682 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.413 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $349.00

2 16.5 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $268.00

3 16.502 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $201.00

4 16.567 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $161.00

5 16.722 Babler, Tamber Swagger $134.00

6 16.744 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $121.00

7 16.769 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Twist $107.00

8 16.774 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $0.00

9 16.797 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

10 16.873 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

11 16.901 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00

2D

1 16.926 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $290.00

2 16.942 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $223.00

3 16.963 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $168.00

4 16.974 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $134.00

5 16.978 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $112.00

6 16.979 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $101.00

7 17.022 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $89.00

8 17.026 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 17.033 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

10 17.043 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

11 17.114 Welch, Terri DNA Super Bowl Sunday $0.00

12 17.122 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

13 17.131 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

14 17.142 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

15 17.147 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

16 17.152 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

17 17.198 Michel, Stephanie Shawnee Fame $0.00

18 17.206 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

19 17.225 Ham, Cindy Arnie $0.00

20 17.233 Rowe, Megan Jimmy $0.00

21 17.244 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

22 17.246 Rowe, Megan Secret $0.00

23 17.247 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

24 17.254 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00

25 17.261 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

26 17.287 Kieffer, Brooke Sports Bar Tuffy $0.00

27 17.315 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

28 17.324 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

29 17.344 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00

30 17.351 Snow, Emma Tootz $0.00

31 17.354 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

32 17.355 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00



33 17.357 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

34 17.378 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

35 17.41 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

36 17.41 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

3D

1 17.447 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $232.00

2 17.465 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $179.00

3 17.485 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $134.00

4 17.488 Elfering, Jacqui Annie $107.00

5 17.489 Hartwig, Tina Hardwood $85.00

6 17.489 Flaten, Joela Leos Last Hurrah $85.00

7 17.514 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $72.00

8 17.515 Rommes, Kaylyn Habenero Estrella $0.00

9 17.519 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

10 17.574 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

11 17.584 Gosse, Steve My First Perks $0.00

12 17.585 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

13 17.586 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

14 17.59 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

15 17.596 Boehnlein, Emily Duke $0.00

16 17.618 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

17 17.618 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00

18 17.625 Hayes, Tina Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

19 17.631 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

20 17.635 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00

21 17.666 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

22 17.682 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

23 17.687 Gulley, Wendy Oz $0.00

24 17.69 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

25 17.704 Gallagher, Diane Dyna Go Win $0.00

26 17.736 Heeren, Carrie Boone $0.00

27 17.761 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

28 17.768 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

29 17.784 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

30 17.833 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

31 17.852 Zaug, Ava Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

32 17.863 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

33 17.867 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

34 17.876 Doughman, Haley Zoie $0.00

35 17.885 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00

36 17.891 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

4D

1 17.938 Doll, Kelly Toy $174.00

2 17.943 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $134.00

3 17.974 Remington, Lexi Cruze $101.00

4 17.981 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $80.00

5 17.995 Rufenacht, Kelsi Flo $67.00



6 18.016 Behm, Julie Windy $60.00

7 18.028 Hambley, Jolene Strider $54.00

8 18.056 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

9 18.061 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

10 18.079 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

11 18.081 Hartwig, Tina Fergie $0.00

12 18.085 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00

13 18.087 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

14 18.096 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

15 18.101 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

16 18.104 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00

17 18.12 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

18 18.135 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

19 18.141 Wagner, Elizabeth Sinful In Traffic $0.00

20 18.161 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

21 18.206 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

22 18.227 Suennen, Bethany Cruiser $0.00

23 18.246 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

24 18.276 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

25 18.284 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

26 18.373 Murdjeff, Ashley Ruger $0.00

27 18.374 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00

28 18.406 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00

5D

1 18.432 Spiegelberg, Susan Tumbleweed $116.00

2 18.439 Kieffer, Brooke One Way Jet To Rome $89.00

3 18.449 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $67.00

4 18.48 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $54.00

5 18.493 Market, Sue Bugs And Butterflies $45.00

6 18.536 Koeppler, Jonathan Ginger $40.00

7 18.549 Riggins, Aubry Venus $36.00

8 18.556 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

9 18.626 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

10 18.64 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

11 18.643 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

12 18.735 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

13 18.758 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

14 18.795 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

15 18.857 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00

16 18.867 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Jac Wonna Emme $0.00

17 18.87 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

18 18.919 Weidel, Brandon Eye Fly $0.00

19 18.94 Scott, Jenna Possum $0.00

20 18.944 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

21 19.072 Menzel, Kaitlin Brother Bear $0.00

22 19.093 Wurtz, Angie Virtuous Gray Bar $0.00

23 19.105 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00



24 19.178 Nilles, Cheri Copy $0.00

25 19.412 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

26 19.42 Erickson, Julie Callme Nicks Gypsy $0.00

27 19.473 Redenius, Heather Cody County Gold $0.00

28 19.545 Santiago, Daytona Chip $0.00

29 19.591 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00

30 19.606 Rehberg, Stacie Breezy $0.00

31 19.785 Schulz, Randy Scuba $0.00

32 20.065 Williamson, Savana Marshas Mighty Zip $0.00

33 20.63 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00

34 21.174 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

35 21.532 Hess, Julie Maverick $0.00

36 21.845 Johnson, Tiffany Rain $0.00

37 26.656 Doty, Desiree Dually $0.00

38 38.41 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Steiger, Sammy Cisco $0.00

0 0 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

0 9.18 Becker, Lisa Friendly Force(Nike) $0.00

0 11.879 Lenzner, Jamie CG Bid Te Bug $0.00

0 16.25 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 16.791 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 16.983 Scott, Jenna Frost Your Socks Off $0.00

0 17.039 Kleinvachter, Amy Jags To Riches $0.00

0 17.085 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 17.174 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.204 Burgau, Allison Saber $0.00

0 17.219 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 17.257 Gardner, Angie Whiskey and Diamonds $0.00

0 17.275 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 17.292 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00

0 17.341 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 17.465 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

0 17.473 Polhamus, Sammy Pickle $0.00

0 17.494 Wallace, Marissa Rainbow Day Money $0.00

0 17.507 Gosse, Megan Moon $0.00

0 17.536 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

0 17.617 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

0 17.639 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 17.668 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00

0 17.769 Van Der Geest, Katie Riley $0.00

0 17.851 Blink, Bonnie Grace $0.00

0 17.894 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

0 17.951 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00

0 17.955 Hartwig, Tina Dualin $0.00

0 18.014 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00



0 18.015 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

0 18.045 Weidel, Brandon Bac In Black $0.00

0 18.051 Retherford, Linda Dashing To A Moon $0.00

0 18.254 Wallace, Marissa Cody $0.00

0 18.319 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 18.881 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

0 20.127 McDonald, Ava Whiskey Nic Of Time $0.00

0 21.48 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00

0 24.843 Johnson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

0 30.046 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00



Masters Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.5 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $81.00

2 16.567 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $61.00

3 16.769 Lochner, Sandy Smokin Twist $41.00

4 16.901 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $20.00

5 16.978 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

6 16.979 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

2D

1 17.033 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $49.00

2 17.147 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $36.00

3 17.247 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $24.00

4 17.254 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $12.00

5 17.315 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

6 17.324 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

7 17.41 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

3D

1 17.519 Campbell, Sonya Liar $32.00

2 17.585 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $24.00

3 17.586 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $16.00

4 17.618 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $8.00

5 17.666 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

6 17.69 Harvey, John Chicia West $0.00

7 17.761 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

8 17.863 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

9 17.943 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

10 18.016 Behm, Julie Windy $0.00

11 18.087 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

12 18.135 Becker, Lisa Buck $0.00

13 18.206 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

14 18.246 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

15 18.64 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

16 18.758 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

17 18.87 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.18 Becker, Lisa Friendly Force(Nike) $0.00

0 16.791 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00

0 17.174 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.257 Gardner, Angie Whiskey and Diamonds $0.00

0 17.275 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

0 17.536 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00

0 21.48 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $0.00



Saturday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.722 Babler, Tamber Swagger $75.00

2 16.744 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $63.00

3 16.873 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $50.00

4 16.926 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $38.00

5 17.022 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $25.00

6 17.026 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

7 17.043 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

8 17.131 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

9 17.198 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00

2D

1 17.287 Kieffer, Brooke Sports Bar Tuffy $45.00

2 17.354 Lewis, Dawn Rio $38.00

3 17.574 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $30.00

4 17.596 Boehnlein, Emily Duke $23.00

5 17.618 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $15.00

6 17.682 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

3D

1 17.876 Doughman, Haley Zoie $30.00

2 17.885 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $25.00

3 17.891 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $20.00

4 17.938 Doll, Kelly Toy $15.00

5 17.974 Remington, Lexi Cruze $10.00

6 18.028 Hambley, Jolene Strider $0.00

7 18.056 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

8 18.079 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

9 18.101 McCambridge, Cheyenne Jack $0.00

10 18.12 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00

11 18.161 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

12 18.276 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

13 18.284 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

14 18.373 Murdjeff, Ashley Ruger $0.00

15 18.439 Kieffer, Brooke One Way Jet To Rome $0.00

16 18.556 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

17 18.643 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

18 18.795 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

19 18.944 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

20 19.105 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

21 19.412 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

22 19.473 Redenius, Heather Cody County Gold $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.25 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

0 17.219 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

0 17.292 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $0.00



0 17.341 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 17.465 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

0 17.617 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

0 17.639 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 18.015 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

0 18.319 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 24.843 Johnson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

0 30.046 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00



Youth Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.233 Rowe, Megan Jimmy $63.00

2 17.244 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $38.00

3 17.246 Rowe, Megan Secret $25.00

4 17.357 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

5 17.473 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

6 17.514 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

7 17.542 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

8 17.631 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

9 17.681 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

2D

1 17.852 Zaug, Ava Peppers Secret Diva $56.00

2 18.141 Wagner, Elizabeth Sinful In Traffic $38.00

3D

1 18.449 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $31.00

2 18.561 Riggins, Aubry Venus $19.00

3 18.617 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $13.00

4 18.645 Menzel, Kaitlin Brother Bear $0.00

5 18.728 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

4D

1 19.115 Williamson, Savana Marshas Mighty Zip $16.00

2 19.591 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $9.00

3 21.01 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $6.00

4 28.222 Siemers, Emma Bella $0.00

5 41.859 Rice, Athena Willow $0.00

6 86.364 Doty, Serenity Willow $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bindl, Macy Marvin $0.00

0 18.014 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00

0 18.881 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

0 19.167 Santiago, Daytona Chip $0.00

0 20.127 McDonald, Ava Whiskey Nic Of Time $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1 23.202 Wagner, Emma Ebby $8.00

2 25.666 Hambley, Miranda Jo Bud $7.00

3 41.028 Gruber, Alexandria LZYG Dashing Major $5.00

4 46.76 Rice, Selene Willow $4.00

5 49.689 Porter, Clay Maizy $3.00

6 50.973 Hambley, Steelyn Allan Bud $2.00

7 64.245 Porter, Kinley Maizy $2.00

8 65.375 Sveen, Bryndle Miss Magic $2.00

No Time

Disqualified



Sunday 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.13 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $353.00

2 16.423 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $265.00

3 16.563 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $176.00

4 16.616 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $88.00

2D

1 16.657 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $191.00

2 16.675 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $147.00

3 16.679 Teigen, Kollie Little Fred $110.00

4 16.704 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $88.00

5 16.721 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $74.00

6 16.73 DeMell, Jessica So Oh So Special $66.00

7 16.741 Moore, Jordan Triple Q $59.00

8 16.774 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $0.00

9 16.784 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

10 16.791 McVicar, Brittnay Tamale $0.00

11 16.797 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

12 16.828 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00

13 16.867 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

14 16.882 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

15 16.885 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

16 16.892 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

17 16.898 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

18 16.898 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00

19 16.902 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

20 16.908 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

21 16.918 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

22 16.936 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00

23 16.937 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

24 16.961 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

25 16.996 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

26 17.011 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

27 17.014 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

28 17.023 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

29 17.026 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

30 17.027 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

31 17.054 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00

32 17.071 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

33 17.077 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $0.00

34 17.096 Stephani, Paula Slyz Double Take $0.00

35 17.105 Gorenz, Catherine Cash Bail $0.00

36 17.114 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

37 17.115 McVicar, Brittnay Oscar $0.00

38 17.12 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

39 17.122 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00



3D

1 17.15 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $153.00

2 17.151 Richardson, Cindy CA Fancys Fire $118.00

3 17.19 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $88.00

4 17.252 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $71.00

5 17.253 Burgau, Allison Saber $59.00

6 17.261 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $53.00

7 17.284 Peters, Amy Frogger $47.00

8 17.305 Weidel, Brandon Bac In Black $0.00

9 17.31 Katzman, Amanda JM My Quixote Guy $0.00

10 17.318 Payne, Karen The Love Bug $0.00

11 17.33 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

12 17.345 Moore, Jordan Thorin $0.00

13 17.353 Kujawinski, Marjorie Goose $0.00

14 17.356 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

15 17.367 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

16 17.374 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

17 17.382 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00

18 17.402 Hambley, Jolene Cider $0.00

19 17.407 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

20 17.419 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

21 17.443 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

22 17.447 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

23 17.453 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $0.00

24 17.457 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

25 17.475 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

26 17.495 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

27 17.508 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $0.00

28 17.527 Kieffer, Brooke Sports Bar Tuffy $0.00

29 17.532 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

30 17.553 Erickson, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

31 17.581 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

32 17.587 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

33 17.599 Retherford, Linda Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

34 17.615 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

35 17.621 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

36 17.625 Retherford, Linda Dashing To A Moon $0.00

4D

1 17.648 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $115.00

2 17.666 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $88.00

3 17.677 Wallace, Marissa Rainbow Day Money $66.00

4 17.683 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $53.00

5 17.699 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $44.00

6 17.714 Scott, Jenna Illuminator Buedino $40.00

7 17.798 Remington, Alexus Cruze $35.00

8 17.809 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

9 17.82 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00



10 17.833 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $0.00

11 17.861 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

12 17.887 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

13 17.944 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Jac Wonna Emme $0.00

14 17.948 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $0.00

15 17.977 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

16 17.994 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

17 17.997 Zaug, Ava Peppers Secret Diva $0.00

18 17.997 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

19 18.019 Gorenz, Catherine Sunday Mornin Corona $0.00

20 18.066 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

21 18.087 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

22 18.096 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

5D

1 18.132 Market, Sue Bugs And Butterflies $76.00

2 18.135 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $59.00

3 18.148 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $44.00

4 18.152 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $35.00

5 18.152 Reynen, Dee Beau $28.00

6 18.282 Riggins, Aubry Venus $28.00

7 18.371 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $24.00

8 18.413 Myers, Bridgette Sisco $0.00

9 18.441 Warbelton, Maranda Athena $0.00

10 18.46 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

11 18.49 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

12 18.547 Walters, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

13 18.559 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

14



Sunday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.13 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $70.00

2 16.423 Blohowiak, Rob Glory Glory Hallelujah $42.00

3 16.563 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $28.00

2D

1 16.657 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $34.00

2 16.721 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $25.00

3 16.774 Rutten, Cathy Meddlin In Memories $17.00

4 16.892 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $8.00

5 16.898 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

6 16.961 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00

7 16.996 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

8 17.014 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00

9 17.114 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00

3D

1 17.33 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $22.00

2 17.356 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $17.00

3 17.367 Campbell, Sonya Liar $11.00

4 17.453 Rutten, Cathy Way To Go Partner $6.00

5 17.475 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

6 17.532 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

7 17.581 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

8 17.587 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 17.699 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

10 17.809 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00

11 17.861 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

12 17.994 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00

13 18.148 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

14 18.371 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00

15 18.49 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00

16 18.559 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

17 18.893 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Behm, Julie Windy $0.00

0 17.082 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 17.136 Gardner, Angie Whiskey and Diamonds $0.00

0 17.436 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

0 42.631 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00



Sunday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.616 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $68.00

2 16.675 Rohrscheib, Taylor Tina's Doc Belle $57.00

3 16.784 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $45.00

4 16.797 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $34.00

5 16.828 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $23.00

6 16.882 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

7 16.885 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

8 16.902 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

9 16.918 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

10 17.011 Gilman, Chelsea Bully For Moonshine $0.00

11 17.026 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

12 17.054 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00

13 17.071 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00

2D

1 17.12 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $41.00

2 17.122 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $34.00

3 17.252 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $27.00

4 17.374 Lewis, Dawn Rio $20.00

5 17.402 Hambley, Jolene Cider $14.00

6 17.419 Bjork, Tasha Yawls Flashy Fire $0.00

7 17.443 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00

8 17.527 Kieffer, Brooke Sports Bar Tuffy $0.00

3D

1 17.621 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $27.00

2 17.648 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $23.00

3 17.683 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $18.00

4 17.798 Remington, Alexus Cruze $14.00

5 17.82 Doll, Kelly Toy $9.00

6 17.887 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

7 17.977 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

8 17.997 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

9 18.066 Bjork, Tasha Sugar For Nick $0.00

10 18.096 Wallace, Marissa Rockin Firewater $0.00

11 18.152 Dura, Rachel SorryForPartyRockin $0.00

12 18.46 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

13 18.655 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

14 18.656 Zychowski, Amber Sheza Instant Mirage $0.00

15 18.778 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00

16 18.813 Newmann, Chasity Pistol $0.00

17 19.327 Kieffer, Brooke One Way Jet To Rome $0.00

18 21.995 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

19 24.314 Redenius, Heather Cody County Gold $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 17.045 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

0 17.609 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.541 Lindsley, Molly Raymond $0.00

0 18.594 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00



 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.867 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $66.00

2 16.905 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $39.00

3 16.908 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $26.00

4 17.105 Gorenz, Catherine Cash Bail $0.00

5 17.261 Spencer, Erika Channel Memories $0.00

6 17.282 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

2D

1 17.382 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $49.00

2 17.508 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $30.00

3 17.666 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $20.00

4 17.724 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

3D

1 17.867 Lewis, Ellie Dually $33.00

2 17.997 Zaug, Ava Peppers Secret Diva $20.00

3 18.019 Gorenz, Catherine Sunday Mornin Corona $13.00

4D

1 18.607 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $16.00

2 19.423 Riggins, Aubry Venus $10.00

3 19.485 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $7.00

4 19.838 Spencer, Erika Easy Chick Happens $0.00

5 33.99 McDonald, Ava Whiskey Nic Of Time $0.00

6 36.067 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Menzel, Kaitlin Brother Bear $0.00

0 0 Wiesbrock, Megan Stormy $0.00

0 17.565 Nemitz, Lily Zorro $0.00

0 17.944 Wagner, Elizabeth Sinful In Traffic $0.00

0 19.367 Gorenz, Catherine Iris Doc Stone $0.00

0 19.465 Bindl, Macy Twinke $0.00

0 26.462 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00


